

Court No. - 21

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 10861 of 2018

Petitioner :- Ajay Kumar Kushwaha

Respondent :- The Director R.B.I. At Mumbai And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vinod Kumar,Lal Ji Maurya

Counsel for Respondent :- Parshuram Chaubey,Parshuram
Chaubey

Hon'ble Pradeep Kumar Singh Baghel,J.

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal,J.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, the matter is
adjourned.

List the case after two weeks.

Order Date :- 2.7.2019

SKT/-